

Promoting Water Skills and Safety: Lenny Krayzelburg Swim Academy Partners with Schools and Kindergartens in West LA

Diving into Safety: Lenny Krayzelburg Swim Academy Collaborates with LA Schools to Offer Essential Swimming Lessons

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, USA, July 26, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lenny Krayzelburg Swim Academy is thrilled to announce an impactful partnership with prominent local schools and kindergartens in the region. This significant collaboration aims to provide children with essential water skills and water safety education, empowering them to be confident and safe in aquatic environments.



Water safety education is of paramount importance, and Lenny Krayzelburg Swim Academy believes in starting early. The partnership with local schools and kindergartens allows us to reach

٢

We are committed to promoting water skills and safety among children. Collaborating with local schools enables us to make a meaningful difference in their lives"

Lenny Krayzelburg

a broader audience and create a positive impact on the lives of young learners.

Lenny Krayzelburg, Olympic gold medalist and Founder of the Swim Academy, expressed his dedication to the cause, stating, "We are committed to promoting water skills and safety among children. Collaborating with local schools enables us to make a meaningful difference in their lives."

The partnership offers a comprehensive aquatic education program, emphasizing water safety principles and

swimming techniques. Children will benefit from experienced instructors specialized in working with diverse age groups, ensuring a safe and supportive learning environment.

Partnering schools and kindergartens will display links to the Lenny Krayzelburg Swim Academy on their official websites, providing parents easy access to explore the aquatic programs and registration details.

Swim Academy's renowned institution offers tailored <u>swimming lessons for kids</u> of all ages and skill levels. With a focus on water safety, technique development, and physical fitness enhancement, the academy ensures exceptional sessions led by certified instructors.

About Lenny Krayzelburg Swim Academy:

Lenny Krayzelburg Swim Academy is a leading institution dedicated to providing high-quality aquatic education to children in West Los Angeles. With a focus on water safety and skill development, the academy offers exceptional swimming lessons tailored to children of all ages and abilities. Founded by Olympic gold medalist Lenny Krayzelburg, the academy is committed to fostering confidence and safety in aquatic environments.

For more information about the partnership or to enroll in swimming lessons, please contact:

Lenny Krayzelburg Lenny Krayzelburg Swim Academy +1 3235250323 email us here Visit us on social media: Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/646578451

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.